DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that 142 PRESUMPSCOT LLC Located At 142 PRESUMPSCOT ST
Job ID: 20 12-03-3584-AL TCOMM CBL: 425-1-004-001
has permission to Add solar (PV) panels to building on 29' and 80' of walls in an awning tvpe array
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall com ply with all of the provisions of
the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of

Data at nominal conditions
• Standard features 0 Optional features -Not available
Type designation
EH,c•ency curve SUNNY BOY JOOOHF-US
98
96 .. ::-···::::····· . .... ·········· .... ~ ······· .
~
94
~ 92
~ 90
88
86
00
.t[
' !
£
02
Eto(V - d80VI
Ero fV 4 15VI
Ero {V _ ... 220 VI
04 06
Output power /Rated power
Toll Free +1 888 4 SMA USA
www .SMA-America.com
08 10
Sunny Boy 2000HF-US
208 V AC 240 V AC
2500W
2200W
600V
480V
175- 480V
175V /220V
15A / 15A
2000W
2000 VA
208 vI • 240V I .
I 83 - 229 V 21 I - 264 V
60Hz; 59.3 - 60.5 Hz
9.6 A 8.3 A
I
1 /2
<4%
97.3%
97.0%
•
•
• 1-
1/ 111
Sunny Boy 2SOOHF-US
208 V AC 240 V AC
3125W
2750W
600V
480V
220- 480 v
220V/220V
15A/15A
I/ 2 standard, extendable to 3
2500W
2500 VA
208 v 1 • 240V I •
183 - 229 V 21 I - 264 V
60 Hz; 59.3 - 60.5 Hz
12.0 A 10.4 A
I
1 I 2
<4%
96.9%